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Aarhus Nytårsdoubles presented by Pureshots → R1

No  

PRO

Steffen Sinning, Erik Hausted Larsson

Jacob Christensen, Hugo Toft

Jonas Poulsen, Emil Poulsen

Enevoldsens Elite Deluxe Edition #EEDE

Evaldo Oldies & Rookies

Bjarke Jahn, Thomas Rasmussen

De nye fædre

Rasmus Tschentscher Jessen, Søren Jessen

Discdrengene1

Discdrengene2

Kasper Nielsen, Christoffer Skovhus

AM

Mathias Overby, Jacob Kühl Hansen

Team Festersen

Michael Richter, Mike Messerli

Mathias Julsgaard, Rasmus Davids Damhus

Lauge Vinther, Mathias Mølgaard

Gustav Skov, Jens skov

Rasmus Ott, Laurids Thorup

Peter Kristensen, Villiam Rodam

Lasse rishøj Hansen, Philip Østerby Kristoffersen

Aleksander Rahbek Stüker Vigsø, Michael Hovaldt

Team Spit out

Team OB

Frederik, Mikkel

Flemming Kjær Brun, Andreas Brun

Double Jays

Simon Thøgersen, Mads Braüner Hansen

SofaSkytten

REC

Kim Engrob Bøndergaard, Daniel Kongshavn
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Aarhus Nytårsdoubles presented by Pureshots → R1 • 07.01.2025 04:00 (2)

No  

8,7 kilo ren hyzer

Bo Toft, Sune Schrold

Birger Juhl Nielsen, Johannes Juhl Nielsen

Kasper christensen, Jesper Vintermark Lundahl

John Jakobsen, Henning Nielsen

joshua black, patrick black

jonas emil studstrup, Mathias Andersen

Casper Fink, Erik Buch Johansen

Nikolaj Storbjerg, Jonas Egede Pedersen

Allan Corneliussen, Frank Larsen

Ronnie & Mikael

Filip Simonsen, Mikael Thuen

Team Bayer

Anders Dam-Larsen, Martin Villadsen

Simon Svinth, Daniel Madsen

Jonas Hellmann Petterson, Mikkel Sejr

Christoffer Engholm, Tobias Kauczki

Mogens Hald, René jacobsen

Nicolaj Holm, Anders pontopidan

Macaronimændene

Arne Bangsgaard Mathiasen, Mads Pieter

Skovhuggerne

MIX

9xBirdie og 9xBogey

Rikke Schwarz, Jørgen Vendel Ranfelt

Par2
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 62

PRO

1 Jacob Christensen, Hugo Toft 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 5 2 -9 53

1 De nye fædre 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 -9 53

3 Rasmus Tschentscher Jessen, Søren Jessen 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 -7 55

3 Discdrengene1 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 -7 55

3 Discdrengene2 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 -7 55

6 Evaldo Oldies & Rookies 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 2 -6 56

6 Bjarke Jahn, Thomas Rasmussen 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 6 2 -6 56

8 Steffen Sinning, Erik Hausted Larsson 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 6 3 -4 58

9 Jonas Poulsen, Emil Poulsen 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 -3 59

9 Kasper Nielsen, Christoffer Skovhus 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 6 3 -3 59

11 Enevoldsens Elite Deluxe Edition #EEDE 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 -2 60

AM

1 Double Jays 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 -11 51

1 Lauge Vinther, Mathias Mølgaard 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 -11 51

3 Team Festersen 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 -10 52

3 Team OB 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 -10 52

5 Frederik, Mikkel 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 7 2 -9 53

6 Peter Kristensen, Villiam Rodam 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 -7 55

6 Flemming Kjær Brun, Andreas Brun 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 -7 55

8 Lasse rishøj Hansen, Philip Østerby Kristoffersen 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 6 2 -6 56

8 Mathias Overby, Jacob Kühl Hansen 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 -6 56

8 Rasmus Ott, Laurids Thorup 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 -6 56

8 Simon Thøgersen, Mads Braüner Hansen 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 -6 56

8 SofaSkytten 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 -6 56

13 Aleksander Rahbek Stüker Vigsø, Michael Hovaldt 2 3 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 6 3 -5 57

13 Team Spit out 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 6 2 -5 57

13 Michael Richter, Mike Messerli 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 -5 57

13 Mathias Julsgaard, Rasmus Davids Damhus 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 -5 57

17 Gustav Skov, Jens skov 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 -2 60

REC

1 Bo Toft, Sune Schrold 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 5 2 3 4 4 5 2 -8 54

1 Nicolaj Holm, Anders pontopidan 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 4 4 2 -8 54

1 Skovhuggerne 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 -8 54

4 Kasper christensen, Jesper Vintermark Lundahl 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 2 -7 55

4 Simon Svinth, Daniel Madsen 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 -7 55

6 Casper Fink, Erik Buch Johansen 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 -6 56

6 Filip Simonsen, Mikael Thuen 2 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 2 -6 56

8 Jonas Hellmann Petterson, Mikkel Sejr 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 6 3 -4 58

8 Team Bayer 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 6 2 -4 58

8 8,7 kilo ren hyzer 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 2 -4 58
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

8 jonas emil studstrup, Mathias Andersen 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 -4 58

12 Birger Juhl Nielsen, Johannes Juhl Nielsen 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 6 2 -3 59

12 Anders Dam-Larsen, Martin Villadsen 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 5 2 -3 59

14 Mogens Hald, René jacobsen 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 -2 60

14 Arne Bangsgaard Mathiasen, Mads Pieter 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 -2 60

14 Ronnie & Mikael 4 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 -2 60

17 Macaronimændene 3 3 2 5 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 -1 61

18 Allan Corneliussen, Frank Larsen 3 3 2 6 2 5 2 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 2 0 62

19 John Jakobsen, Henning Nielsen 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 +1 63

20 joshua black, patrick black 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 3 +4 66

20 Kim Engrob Bøndergaard, Daniel Kongshavn 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 6 3 +4 66

22 Nikolaj Storbjerg, Jonas Egede Pedersen 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 8 3 +8 70

23 Christoffer Engholm, Tobias Kauczki 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 +14 76

MIX

1 Par2 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 2 -6 56

2 9xBirdie og 9xBogey 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 6 3 -4 58

3 Rikke Schwarz, Jørgen Vendel Ranfelt 3 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 3 5 7 5 3 4 6 8 4 +19 81
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 62

Avg 2.7 2.8 2.5 3.9 2.6 4 2.4 2.7 2.8 2.8 3.7 4.2 3.1 2.7 3.5 3.9 5.3 2.7 57.9

Difficulty 8 12 2 14 4 15 1 5 10 11 6 17 16 7 3 13 18 9 -4.1

Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%

Birdie -1 19 15 29 15 28 10 34 21 15 19 22 4 5 20 29 14 10 21 330 34%

Par 0 31 36 23 30 22 38 20 30 36 29 27 39 39 32 22 33 26 30 543 56%

Bogey 1 4 3 2 7 4 4 3 2 6 5 9 8 2 2 4 14 3 82 8%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 2 12 1%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 3 0%
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